Rang

OGN PLhWN=-

Name

HORVATH Zolt

FIALA Alexander
FRAUMBAUM Michael
SCHOLZ Franz
BUCHINGER Helmut
GLOTZMANN Gerhard

1.F5-E/IOM Regatta 2023

F5-E/IOM
Kibg-Msv

Endstand nach 15 Laufen

Verein

Kibg-msv
Klbg-msv
Kibg-msv
Klbg-msv
Kibg-msv

SegelNr

HUG9
AUT180
AUT95
AUTS52
AUT75
AUT44

11.9
13.6
52.0
64.0
70.0
84.0

Punkte
(-5.1)

28/5/2023

6.8
8.5
39.0
48.0
53.0
66.0



